MATERIALS MANAGED LIMITED
MCDRUGGY LTD
MCINNES RENEWABLES LTD
MEIKMACS TRADING LIMITED
MERCER & MACLEAN LIMITED
MK SINGH RESTAURANT LTD
MONTE GP LIMITED
MORIER CONSULTING LTD
MOTHERWELL NIGHTCLUBS LIMITED
M W LIFTING SERVICES LTD
NB SUPERSAVE LIMITED
NEIL SANDFORD LIMITED
NEW CENTURY HAPPY LTD
NIDHOGG ENGINEERING LIMITED
NML TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD
NO. 17 BAKERY (GRANGEMOUTH) LIMITED
NORTH EAST SOLES LTD
OLDO TRANS LIMITED
100 GOLD LIMITED
ONNYA MUSIC LIMITED
OREXIM LIMITED
OWENS E-COMMERCE LTD
PAUL DORNAN COMPLIANCE SERVICES
LIMITED
PERFECT CUT LIMITED
PIPERLOCH LTD
PKN PROJECT SERVICES LTD
POLBERG EUROPE LTD
THE PORTESSIE SHOP LIMITED
PRISM ALBA LIMITED
PROCESS ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS LTD
PROGRESSIVE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
QONM MEDIA GROUP LTD.
RACHEL LINDSAY PR LTD
R & U ARGUS LTD
***x FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES *

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF

COLLUMBINE EXECUTIVE LIMITED
SJZ ( GLASGOW ) LTD

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF

ABC DOMUS LTD

ABINANTHAN LIMITED

ABLOU LTD

AIMZ LEISURE LTD

ANCIENT ETHIOPIAN PROMOTING LTD

ANDREW JAMES SURVEYING LTD

AN654 LTD

BARGAINS4U SCTLND LIMITED

BIBBLE MILKSHAKE BAR BUCHANAN
LIMITED

BISHOPTON WOK LTD

BLOCWERK LTD.

BLUE SEA ENGINEERING LTD

SC373686
SC413316
SC450071
5C551033
SC548274
SC555990
SC571885
S5C449000
SC368811
SC497959
SC405167
5C483650
SC542844
SC408666
SC495162
SC483645
SC556093
SC541795
SC511986
SC468559
SC277613
SC584856
SC523514

5C553970
SC570627
SC443693
SC338195
SC274933
SC530676
SC370914
S5C392783
5C509604
SC518678
SC371516

SC354943
SC484374

S5C541998
5C430300
S5C542103
SC512486
SC542173
SC542178
S5C456080
SC542012
5C542214

SC534707
SC539634
5C450330

SILVER OAK (CLYDE) LIMITED
SIMPLY NADURRA LIMITED

SK BUSINESS LTD

SMART HEART ART LTD

SMART MULTISERVICES LTD

SMD FABRICATION LTD

SOHAIL HEALTHCARE (SCOTLAND) LTD
SSS ELECTRIC LTD

STEPHEN'S SPRITZERS LTD
SUDEIS ENTERPRISE T/A AMEERAH
BARGAIN MERCHANT LIMITED
TAPESTRY PUBLISHING LIMITED

T DOCK-UK LIMITED

TECH-BUS LIMITED

THEOHOUSE LIMITED

TIMBER COLLECTION LTD

TOD AESTHETICS LTD

TONG HING POLLOK LIMITED
TOTAL QUALITY FM LIMITED
TRICON AUTOMATION LIMITED
UN2015 LIMITED

UTILITY ENERGY LIMITED

VICTORIOUS CLEANING LTD.
VIEWFORTH MDW LTD

WESTSIDE LANDSCAPING SERVICES
LIMITED

WHITEFIELD FORESTRY LIMITED

WILLIAMSON MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD.

WILLROW FABRICATIONS LTD
WP GLASGOW LIMITED

WP GLASGOW CITY LIMITED
XXBIOTICS LIMITED

ZENETH VENTURES (UK) LTD
ZONAL MARKING LIMITED

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

FWR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

GALEST LIMITED

G C STORES LIMITED

GIBSPOL INSTALLATIONS LTD

GOGO BARBERS LTD

GRANNY'S NURSERY (GROUP) LTD

GREEN DRAGON HOT FOOD LIMITED
GREEN NATION LAND MOVEMENT LTD
GREENSHOOTS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
HENDRY ROPE ACCESS LIMITED
HIGHLAND SUBSEA LTD

HOPE NATURAL ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES
LIMITED

SC185121
5C553602
5C548408
SC554138
SC524416
SC530532
SC478111
SC553990
SC502472
SC527029

SC508212
SC496548
SC414225
SC530237
SC504627
SC441530
SC413919
SC446886
SC115991
SC522256
SC328397
SC553950
SC512286
SC262735

SC422919
SC531299
S5C498464
SC556801
SC559953
SC355598
SC535007
SC502413

THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

S5C542127
SC542154
SC362960
SC541378
5C521297
5C542201
SC512551
S5C483710
5C483741
5C542135
SC542058
SC542169
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23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
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23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

23/01/2018
23/01/2018

THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED
SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
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23/01/2018
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23/01/2018



