MATERIALS MANAGED LIMITED	SC373686	SILVER OAK (CLYDE) LIMITED	SC185121	23/01/2018
MCDRUGGY LTD	SC413316	SIMPLY NADURRA LIMITED	SC553602	23/01/2018
MCINNES RENEWABLES LTD	SC450071	SK BUSINESS LTD	SC548408	23/01/2018
MEIKMACS TRADING LIMITED	SC551033	SMART HEART ART LTD	SC554138	23/01/2018
MERCER & MACLEAN LIMITED	SC548274	SMART MULTISERVICES LTD	SC524416	23/01/2018
MK SINGH RESTAURANT LTD	SC555990	SMD FABRICATION LTD	SC530532	23/01/2018
MONTE GP LIMITED	SC571885	SOHAIL HEALTHCARE (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC478111	23/01/2018
MORIER CONSULTING LTD	SC449000	SSS ELECTRIC LTD	SC553990	23/01/2018
MOTHERWELL NIGHTCLUBS LIMITED	SC368811	STEPHEN'S SPRITZERS LTD	SC502472	23/01/2018
M W LIFTING SERVICES LTD	SC497959	SUDEIS ENTERPRISE T/A AMEERAH	SC527029	23/01/2018
NB SUPERSAVE LIMITED	SC405167	BARGAIN MERCHANT LIMITED		
NEIL SANDFORD LIMITED	SC483650	TAPESTRY PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC508212	23/01/2018
NEW CENTURY HAPPY LTD	SC542844	T DOCK-UK LIMITED	SC496548	23/01/2018
NIDHOGG ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC408666	TECH-BUS LIMITED	SC414225	23/01/2018
NML TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC495162	THEOHOUSE LIMITED	SC530237	23/01/2018
NO. 17 BAKERY (GRANGEMOUTH) LIMITED	SC483645	TIMBER COLLECTION LTD	SC504627	23/01/2018
NORTH EAST SOLES LTD	SC556093	TOD AESTHETICS LTD	SC441530	23/01/2018
OLDO TRANS LIMITED	SC541795	TONG HING POLLOK LIMITED	SC413919	23/01/2018
100 GOLD LIMITED	SC511986	TOTAL QUALITY FM LIMITED	SC446886	23/01/2018
ONNYA MUSIC LIMITED	SC468559	TRICON AUTOMATION LIMITED	SC115991	23/01/2018
OREXIM LIMITED	SC277613	UN2015 LIMITED	SC522256	23/01/2018
OWENS E-COMMERCE LTD	SC584856	UTILITY ENERGY LIMITED	SC328397	23/01/2018
PAUL DORNAN COMPLIANCE SERVICES	SC523514	VICTORIOUS CLEANING LTD.	SC553950	23/01/2018
LIMITED		VIEWFORTH MDW LTD	SC512286	23/01/2018
PERFECT CUT LIMITED	SC553970	WESTSIDE LANDSCAPING SERVICES	SC262735	23/01/2018
PIPERLOCH LTD	SC570627	LIMITED		
PKN PROJECT SERVICES LTD	SC443693	WHITEFIELD FORESTRY LIMITED	SC422919	23/01/2018
POLBERG EUROPE LTD	SC338195	WILLIAMSON MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD.	SC531299	23/01/2018
THE PORTESSIE SHOP LIMITED	SC274933	WILLROW FABRICATIONS LTD	SC498464	23/01/2018
PRISM ALBA LIMITED	SC530676	WP GLASGOW LIMITED	SC556801	23/01/2018
PROCESS ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS LTD	SC370914	WP GLASGOW CITY LIMITED	SC559953	23/01/2018
PROGRESSIVE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC392783	XXBIOTICS LIMITED	SC355598	23/01/2018
QNM MEDIA GROUP LTD.	SC509604	ZENETH VENTURES (UK) LTD	SC535007	23/01/2018
RACHEL LINDSAY PR LTD	SC518678	ZONAL MARKING LIMITED	SC502413	23/01/2018
R & U ARGUS LTD	SC371516			23/01/2018
*** FINAL CAFETTE NOTICES *				

\*\*\* FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES \*

## COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 98 DAYS AGO.

 COLLUMBINE EXECUTIVE LIMITED
 SC354943
 23/01/2018

 SJZ (GLASGOW ) LTD
 SC484374
 23/01/2018

## COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

The first notice of intended broodstron of index continues and robbished in definition of bird not.						
ABC DOMUS LTD	SC541998	FWR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	SC542127	23/01/2018		
ABINANTHAN LIMITED	SC430300	GALEST LIMITED	SC542154	23/01/2018		
ABLOU LTD	SC542103	G C STORES LIMITED	SC362960	23/01/2018		
AIMZ LEISURE LTD	SC512486	GIBSPOL INSTALLATIONS LTD	SC541378	23/01/2018		
ANCIENT ETHIOPIAN PROMOTING LTD	SC542173	GOGO BARBERS LTD	SC521297	23/01/2018		
ANDREW JAMES SURVEYING LTD	SC542178	GRANNY'S NURSERY (GROUP) LTD	SC542201	23/01/2018		
AN654 LTD	SC456080	GREEN DRAGON HOT FOOD LIMITED	SC512551	23/01/2018		
BARGAINS4U SCTLND LIMITED	SC542012	GREEN NATION LAND MOVEMENT LTD	SC483710	23/01/2018		
BIBBLE MILKSHAKE BAR BUCHANAN	SC542214	GREENSHOOTS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SC483741	23/01/2018		
LIMITED		HENDRY ROPE ACCESS LIMITED	SC542135	23/01/2018		
BISHOPTON WOK LTD	SC534707	HIGHLAND SUBSEA LTD	SC542058	23/01/2018		
BLOCWERK LTD.	SC539634	HOPE NATURAL ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES	SC542169	23/01/2018		
BLUE SEA ENGINEERING LTD	SC450330	LIMITED				